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COMPANY PRODUCT / SERVICE WEBSITE
3M Co Cleaning and disinfecting products https://www.3m.com/
4EPIC PROMOS Gowns www.4epicpromos.com
4EPIC PROMOS Pedestrian Masks www.4epicpromos.com
4EPIC PROMOS Surgical Masks www.4epicpromos.com
AF-PPE (Allfasteners LLC) Disinfectants https://af-ppe.com/
AF-PPE (Allfasteners LLC) Face masks and face shields https://af-ppe.com/
AF-PPE (Allfasteners LLC) Hand Sanitizer https://af-ppe.com/
AF-PPE (Allfasteners LLC) Non-contact thermometers https://af-ppe.com/
AJAX Commercial Cleaning Commercial cleaning and disinfection services https://www.ajaxcommercialcleaning.com/
Alpha & Omega Commercial cleaning and disinfection services https://aobuildingservices.com/services/
American Sanitizer Co Hand Sanitizer https://american-sanitizer-1.myshopify.com
AML Commercial Cleaning Commercial cleaning and disinfection services http://www.amlcommercialcleaning.com/
Anago Commercial cleaning and disinfection services https://www.anagoeastohio.com/
Athena Medical Products Cleaning products https://www.athenamedicalproducts.com/all-products
Bay Island Sportswear Pedestrian Masks https://www.bayislandsportswear.com/
Betco Corp. Disinfectants https://www.betco.com/
Bio Clean Services Commercial cleaning and disinfection services http://www.biocleanservices.com/disinfecting-services
Bunzl USA, Inc Disinfectants http://www.bunzlmsds.com/MSDSSearch.aspx
Canberra Corp. Cleaning and disinfecting products https://canberracorp.com/
Chempace Co Cleaning and disinfecting products https://www.chempace.com/
City Apparel Pedestrian Masks https://cityapparel.net/
City Apparel Surgical Masks https://cityapparel.net/
Clean Team Commercial cleaning and disinfection services https://www.cleanteamclean.com/

CleanGlo Services Commercial cleaning and disinfection services https://cleangloservices.com/Disinfection-Services_Cleveland_OH.htm
Clearpoint Chemicals LLC Disaster Response Services https://www.clearpointchemicals.com/
Clearpoint Chemicals LLC Disinfectants https://www.clearpointchemicals.com/
Clearpoint Chemicals LLC Hand Sanitizer https://www.clearpointchemicals.com/
Clearpoint Chemicals LLC KN95 Respirator Masks https://www.clearpointchemicals.com/
Clearpoint Chemicals LLC N95 Respirator Masks https://www.clearpointchemicals.com/
Clorox Co Cleaning and disinfecting products https://www.clorox.com/

Codonics UV Disinfection Equipment
http://solutionsdesignedforhealthcare.com/solutions/products/uv-
disinfection/moonbeamtmmc-3-uvc-disinfection

Colgate Palmolive Co Cleaning and disinfecting products https://www.colgatepalmolive.com/en-us
Columbus Foundation N95 Respirator Masks www.columbusfoundation.org
Control Cleaning Solutions Commercial cleaning and sanitation services https://controlcleaningsolutions.com/
CSH Investments, LLC KN95 Respirator Masks www.cshinvestments.com
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Cummins Commercial cleaning and disinfection services https://www.cumminsfs.com/electrostatic-disinfection/
Daavlin UV Disinfection Equipment (Pending FDA) https://www.daavlin.com/about-daavlin/
Destiny Consultants N95 Respirator Masks www.destinyconsultantswv.com
Devon MD Gowns www.devonmd.com
Devon MD Gowns Level 2 www.devonmd.com
Diversey Inc Cleaning and disinfecting products https://diversey.com/en
Eaton-Cooper Wiring/Thogus Face Shields https://eaton.com
Ecolab Inc Cleaning and disinfecting products https://www.ecolab.com/
Empire Gloves www.empiremanagedsolutions.com
Extreme Microbial Technologies, LLC Cleaning and disinfecting products https://extrememicrobial.com/
Fastenal N95 Respirator Masks www.fastenal.com
Fastenal Surgical Masks www.fastenal.com
Finotex USA Pedestrian Masks https://www.finotex.com/
Ford Pedestrian Masks www.ford.com
Gentox Gloves www.gentoxmedicalservices.com
Gentox Gowns www.gentoxmedicalservices.com
Gilla Company, The Cleaning and disinfecting products https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20200309005742/en
Global XLR/MedX Team Pedestrian Masks http://www.medxpharm.com/
Global XLR/MedX Team Surgical Masks http://www.medxpharm.com/
GOJO Industries Cleaning and disinfecting products http://www.gojo.com/
Grainger N95 Respirator Masks http:///www.grainger.com
Grainger Surgical Masks http:///www.grainger.com
Green Clean Ohio Commercial cleaning and disinfection services https://www.greencleanohio.com/disinfecting-services/
Health First Gowns www.healthfirst.com
Health First Pedestrian Masks www.healthfirst.com
Health Supply Gowns Level 2 www.healthsupplyus.com
Heren Foot Covers www.daytonfoundation.org
Heren Goggles www.daytonfoundation.org
Heren Gowns www.daytonfoundation.org
Heren Surgical Masks www.daytonfoundation.org
Heritage Environmental Services Disinfection Services https://www.heritage-enviro.com/
HLP Klearfold Face Shields www.hlpklearfold.com
Honeywell N95 Respirator Masks www.honeywell.com
Hospeco Cleaning and disinfecting products https://www.hospeco.com/
Hydrus USA Disinfectants https://hydrususa.com/product
iC3D Face Shields www.ic3dprinters.com
Identity Group Surgical Masks https://www.identitygroupllc.com/
iGas/Cool Master Pro Surgical Masks www.igasusa.com
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IntegriServ Commercial cleaning and disinfection services https://www.integriserv-clean.com/home
Jani-King Commercial cleaning and disinfection services https://www.janiking.com/coronavirus-disinfection-services/
Jan-Pro Commercial cleaning and disinfection services https://jan-pro.com/neohio/why-jan-pro/
JCB Cleaning Commercial cleaning services http://www.jcbcleaning.com/about.html
JLW-TW Disinfectants https://americanppemanufacturing.com/our-ppe-products
Kaivac Inc Cleaning and disinfecting products https://kaivac.com/
KemKrest Disinfectants www.kemkrest.com
KemKrest Hand Sanitizer www.kemkrest.com
Kimberly-Clark Cleaning and disinfecting products https://www.kimberly-clark.com/en
Kleen Test Products Cleaning and disinfecting products https://kleentest.com/products/wet-wipes/
Kutol Products Company Cleaning and disinfecting products http://www.kutol.com/
La Studio Chic N95 Respirator Masks www.bevyc.com
LaLa Land Gloves www.lalaland-design.com
LaLa Land Gowns www.lalaland-design.com

Lucas Products Corp. Disinfectants
https://www.lucasproducts.com/lucas-products-online-store/lucasol-
one-step-hospital-grade-disinfectant/

Magnet Face Shield Material www.manufacturingsuccess.org
Magnet Face Shields www.manufacturingsuccess.org
Magnet Gowns  www.manufacturingsuccess.org
Marks Cleaning Services Commercial cleaning and disinfection services https://www.markscleaning.com/contact-us.html
Maverick Gloves www.maverickmedicalsupply.com
McKesson Coveralls www.mckesson.com
Meak Solutions Gowns www.meaksolutions.com
Medline Industries Cleaning and disinfecting products https://www.medline.com/
MicroShield 360 Disinfectants https://microshield360.com/
Miracle Method Surface Cleaning Commercial cleaning and disinfection services https://www.miraclemethod.com/cleveland
MSC Industrial Gloves www.mscdirect.com
National Safety Apparel Masks https://www.thinknsa.com/
NBD Medical Commercial disinfection services https://www.nbdmed.com/
Ohio Cleaning Experts Commercial cleaning and disinfection services https://www.ohiocleaningexperts.com/
OMA/Magnet Pedestrian Masks www.ohiomfg.com
Orchem Corp. Cleaning and disinfecting products https://orchemcorp.com/
Parkdale, Inc. Pedestrian Masks www.parkdalemills.com 
Parkland Venture N95 Respirator Masks https://brerventures.com
Payless Cleaning Commercial cleaning and disinfection services https://payless-cleaning-oh.com/
Petal Sweet Cleaning Service Commercial cleaning services http://www.petalsweetcleaning.com/services/
Philips Healthcare Ventilators www.usa.phillips.com
Pleasant Valley Corp Facility management services https://www.pleasantvalleycorporation.com/
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Procter & Gamble Co Cleaning and disinfecting products https://us.pg.com/
PSI Product Specialists Disinfectants http://psiproductspecialists.com/
Pulsar Eco Products Pedestrian & Surgical Masks https://www.pulsarproducts.com/masks
Pure3 UV Disinfection Equipment https://mypur3.com/
PuroClean Professional Services Commercial cleaning and disinfection services https://www.puroclean.com/
Radiant UV UV Disinfection Equipment https://www.radiantuv.com/uvproducts/
RB Sigma Gloves www.rbsigma.com
RB Sigma Gowns www.rbsigma.com
RB Sigma KN95 Respirator Masks www.rbsigma.com
RB Sigma N95 Respirator Masks www.rbsigma.com
RWK Services Commercial cleaning and disinfection services http://rwkservices.com/disinfection-matters-covid-19/
Sanek Gowns www.saneck.com
SC Johnson & Son Cleaning and disinfecting products https://www.scjohnson.com/
Service Master Clean Commercial cleaning and disinfection services https://www.servicemasterclean.com/
Shamrock Companies Pedestrian Masks https://shamrockcompanies.net/
Spartan Chemical Company Disinfectants https://www.spartanchemical.com/
State Industrial Cleaning products https://www.stateindustrial.com/
Stearns Packaging Co Cleaning and disinfecting products https://www.stearnspkg.com/
Stratus Building Solutions Commercial cleaning and disinfection services https://www.stratusbuildingsolutions.com/disinfecting-services
Surge Industrial Disinfectants http://www.surgeindustrial.com/
Three Leaf Productions Gowns www.three-leaf.com
Traxx Surgical Masks www.traxxiom.com
Troy Chemical Industries Cleaning and disinfecting products https://www.troychemical.com/institutional/#tab-institutional
Troy Design Face Shields www.ford.com
United American Supply Gloves https://www.unitedamericansupply.com
United American Supply Gowns https://www.unitedamericansupply.com
Wasserstrom Gloves www.wasserstrom.com
Zep Inc Cleaning and disinfecting products https://www.zep.com/


